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Products
XIDRA
PAUKO
TAUKA
CLOTIDIE
DIURNUS
FUOXY
IGNIS
CLEXI
HODIE
DALIA25
DALIA18
TOVLER
TOVLERO2

SOTT. 6 PZ
SOTT. 2 PZ
TOVLEQ
TOQUO2CC
SOTT. 6 PZ
SOTT. 2 PZ
LEWIN
QULUX
RITLUX
LEILUX

PRICE LIST 2023
from 01-04-2023

LIMAC DESIGN CLASS
Description
LEATHER UMBRELLA STAND
LEATHER UMBRELLA STAND
LEATHER WASTE PAPER BIN
LEATHER MAGAZINE RACK
LEATHER MAGAZINE RACK
LEATHER FIRE WOOD HOLDER
LEATHER FIRE WOOD HOLDER
LEATHER LAUNDRY BASKET
LEATHER VALLET TRAY
LEATHER VALLET TRAY
LEATHER VALLET TRAY
ROUND LEATHER PLACEMAT
SET TOVLER + 1 ROUND LEATHER COASTER

ROUND LEATHER COASTERS 6 PCS
ROUND LEATHER COASTERS 2 PCS
RECTANGULAR LEATHER PLACEMAT
SET TOVLEQ + 1 SQUARE LEATHER COASTER
SQUARE LEATHER COASTERS 6 PCS
SQUARE LEATHER COASTERS 2 PCS
LEATHER BOTTLE HOLDER
LEATHER DESK SET 3 PCS
LEATHER DESK SET 3 PCS
LEATHER DESK SET 3 PCS

Code
POXD28MC
POPK27CC
CGTK26CC
PRCLO1CC
PRDIO1CC
PLFX50MC
PLIGAOMC
PBCX43MC
VSHD31CC
VSDL25CC
VSDL18CC
TORO40CC
TOROO02CC

SBRO6CC
SBR0O2CC
TOQU41CCC
TOQUO2CC
TOQUO6CC
TOQUO2CC
PGLWO1CC
STQUO3CC
STRIO3CC
STLEO3CC

Size. (cm)/Pcs
28 x 28 x 60

27,5x27,5x58
26,5 x26,5x 33

42 x 27 x 27
31x32x25
50 x50 x 62
40 x40 x 30
43 x43 x 60
@ 31,5
@ 25
¢ 18
@ 40

20x 39
SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
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VAT escluded

938,00
874,00
684,00
546,00
432,00
1.290,00
546,00
1.290,00
357,00
102,00
89,00
110,00
134,00

95,00
32,00
110,00
134,00
95,00
32,00
95,00
629,00
332,00
354,00
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Products

TANCREDI HABITA

HAPNE
TANCREDI
COPNE

THELA

Products
KATRINA
SOFIA
AUDREY
UMBRELLA
PLUVIA
REGEN
TULIP

Products
TETI
VANDA
PENELOPE
BEATRICE
GIUSY
LORY
LIRA

INDOOR/OUTDOOR INDUSTRIAL CHIC COLLECTION

Description
INDOOR/OUTDOOR BASKET IN RECYCLED RUBBER
INDOOR/OUTDOOR BASKET IN RECYCLED RUBBER
INDOOR/OUTDOOR BASKET IN RECYCLED RUBBER
INDOOR/OUTDOOR BASKET IN RECYCLED RUBBER
INDOOR/OUTDOOR UMBRELLA STAND IN RECYCLED
RUBBER

UMBRELLA STANDS
Description
UMBRELLA STAND IN REGENERATED LEATHER
UMBRELLA STAND IN REGENERATED LEATHER
UMBRELLA STAND IN REGENERATED LEATHER
UMBRELLA STAND IN REGENERATED LEATHER
UMBRELLA STAND IN REGENERATED LEATHER
UMBRELLA STAND IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STEEL UMBRELLA STAND
MAGAZINE RACKS
Description
MAGAZINE RACK IN REGENERATED LEATHER
MAGAZINE RACK IN REGENERATED LEATHER
MAGAZINE RACK IN REGENERATED LEATHER
MAGAZINE RACK IN REGENERATED LEATHER
MAGAZINE RACK IN REGENERATED LEATHER
MAGAZINE RACK IN REGENERATED LEATHER
MAGAZINE RACK IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code
CCTN47GG
CCHP48GG
PLTN47GG
PLCP48GG

POTHOOGR

Code
POKA30CC
POSF55CC
POAD38CC

POUM28CC
OMPL23CC
OMRE23CC
POTU10MC

Code
PRTEO1CC
PRVA40CC
PRPN48CC
PRBE10CC
PRGY44CC
PRLY33CC
PRLR42CC

Size. (cm)/Pcs
@42 x50
@ 48 x 45
@42 x50
@ 48 x 45

@ 26x52

Size. (cm)/Pcs
@ 30x58
24 x 24 x 55
38 x38 x55
@ 28 x 55
@ 26 x 58
@23 x62
@ 15x57

Size. (cm)/Pcs
30x35x53
40 x 24 x 32
29x48 x 32
40x 24 x 31
44 x 23 x 28
33x22x32
42 x21x 34
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VAT escluded
790,00
790,00
790,00
790,00

539,00

VAT escluded
199,00
189,00
209,00
189,00
184,00
184,00
279,00

VAT escluded
259,00
164,00
218,00
174,00
169,00
204,00
179,00
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Products

DAILY ALUMINUM

DAILY
L-BAG

Products
EFFIGIES

EFFIGIES
CORIUM
CORIUM

Products
CADIN HABITA
CADIN HABITA
TONDA HABITA
TONDA HABITA
FABIA HABITA

TRECCIO HABITA

Products
GABRY
GABRY
GABRY
IDA
ARAMIS
ATHOS
PORTHOS

Description
ALUMINUM MAGAZINE RACK

RECYCLED CARDBOARD MAGAZINE RACK
MAGAZINE RACK STEEL AND REGENERATED LEATHER

MIRRORS
Description
MIRROR WITH REGENERATED LEATHER FRAME

MIRROR WITH REGENERATED LEATHER FRAME
MIRROR WITH REGENERATED LEATHER FRAME
MIRROR WITH REGENERATED LEATHER FRAME

STORAGE BOXES
Description
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code
PPDLO1I1MM

PRDYO1RR
PRL238MC

Code
SPEF60CV
SPEF70CV
SPCO60CV
SPCO70CV

Code
COCH52CC
COCH42CC
COTHA48CC
COTH42CC
COFH60CC
COTH45CC

STORAGE BOXES WITH OR WITHOUT LID

Description
BOX WITH LID IN REGENERATED LEATHER
BOX WITH LID IN REGENERATED LEATHER
BOX WITH LID IN REGENERATED LEATHER
CELLULOSE FIBER STORAGE BOX
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code
COGBO1CC
COGBO02CC
COGBO3CC
CODA3OFF
SRCA29CC
SRFA37CC
SRTN27CC

Size. (cm)/Pcs
30x40x 30
40x30x 30
38x14 x40

Size. (cm)/Pcs
@ 60
@70
@ 60
@ 70

Size. (cm)/Pcs
52 x61 x50
42 x 45 x 43
@48 x 54
@ 42 x 50
38 x 60 x 60
@ 45 x 48

Size. (cm)/Pcs
37x40x 25
44 x 59 x 19
37 x55x35
30x30x47
29x30x24
37x22x30
@ 24x28
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VAT escluded
249,00
99,00
199,00

VAT escluded
520,00
560,00
530,00
570,00

VAT escluded
364,00
334,00
344,00
317,00
354,00
475,00

VAT escluded
259,00
319,00
299,00
159,00
180,00
180,00
180,00
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Products
IOLE
AMOS
ADUA
CLEO

MARTINA
MARTINA
FANNY
FANNY
SONIA
SONIA
CLAUDIA

ARCHA
ALFONSO

Products
PLAIT
PLAIT

BENNY

SMALL STORAGE BOXES WITH OR WITHOUT LID

Description
3 PCS. CELLULOSE FIBER STORAGE BOX
3 PCS. STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
2 PCS. CELLULOSE FIBER STORAGE BOX
2 PCS. CELLULOSE FIBER STORAGE BOX
3 PCS. STORAGE BOXES IN REGENERATED LEATHER WITH
LINING
3 PCS. STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
WITH LINING
3 PCS. STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
WITH LINING
3 PCS. STORAGE BOX IN REGENERATED LEATHER
3 PCS. JEWELERY BOXES WITH LID IN REG. LEATHER
REGENERATED LEATHER ROLL HOLDER WITH LID FOR
THE BATHROOM
JEWELERY BOX WITH LID IN REGENERATED LEATHER

TRAYS
Description
TRAY COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER
TRAY COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER
TRAY COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code
COLEO4CC

coMoo04cCC

COAAO2FF
COCLO2FF

COMAO03CS
COMAO3CC
COFA03CS
COFAO03CC
COSA03CS
COSA03CC
COCDO3CC

COARO1CC
COAF01CC

Code
VAPL44CC
VAPL60CC
VABE54CC

Size. (cm)/Pcs
SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
SET 2 PZ.
SET 2 PZ.

SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.

P 15x14
P11x8

Size. (cm)/Pcs
29 x44
60 x 36
54 x 33

M ot M
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VAT escluded
124,00
139,00
134,00
134,00

284,00
249,00
284,00
249,00
284,00
249,00
279,00

114,00
109,00

VAT escluded
194,00
209,00
209,00
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Products
PUFFO
SGABY

Products

PAVIO

VIOLO

QUAVI
PETER
DAVID
ADELE
ADELE
ALESSIO
PAUL
RICKY
ROBY
SIMON
ISIDE
GRETA

POUFF /STOOL
Description
POUF COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STOOL COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER

LAUNDRY BASKETS
Description
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER AND
VIENNA STRAW
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER AND
VIENNA STRAW
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER AND
VIENNA STRAW
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN CELLULOSE FIBER
LAUNDRY BASKET IN CELLULOSE FIBER

Code
COPU4S5LC
HOSG35LC

Code

PBPV60PC

PBVL60PC

PBQV37PC
PBPE49CC
PBDA37CC
PRDL10CC
PRDL16CC
PBAL50CC
PBPA37CC
PBRY45CC
PBIN60CC
PBSM36CC
PBSD28FS
COGR30FF

Size. (cm)/Pcs
45 x 45 x 38
35x35x43

Size. (cm)/Pcs
@ 40 x 60
45 x 33 x60

37 x37x60
49 x 31 x 60
37x37x60
49 x 31 x60
49 x 31 x 60
50x35x 56
37 x37 x 56
45 x 33 x 60
@ 40 x 60
36 x36x53
28 x 28 x 45
30x30x47

™
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VAT escluded
645,00
425,00

VAT escluded

490,00

490,00

490,00
374,00
354,00
384,00
384,00
324,00
314,00
359,00
359,00
319,00
164,00
155,00
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Products
TOMMY
TOMMY
PONGO
PONGO

Products
LEONARDO
FAZOLY COLOR
GIACOMO
FEDERICA
Products

ERCOLE
Including:
- no. 4 hangers
- no. 1 pocket emptier

ERCOLE
Including:
- no. 4 hangers
- no. 1 pocket emptier
- no. 1 mirror

BED FOR PETS
Description
ROUND BED IN CELLULOSE FIBER
3 Pcs. ROUND BEDS IN CELLULOSE FIBER
RECTANGULAR BED IN CELLULOSE FIBER
3 Pcs. RECTANGULAR BEDS IN CELLULOSE FIBER

Code
CUTYG60FF
CUTYO3FF
CUPGG60FF
CUPGO3FF

LEATHER ACCESSORIES FOR THE OFFICE

Description

OFFICE SET 4 PCS. IN REGENERATED LEATHER WITH
COLORED EDGE

TOWEL HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER WITH
COLORED EDGE

OFFICE SET 5 PCS. IN REGENERATED LEATHER WITH
COLORED EDGE

OFFICE SET 3 PCS. IN REGENERATED LEATHER WITH
COLORED EDGE

HANGERS

Description

5 PCS HANGER COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER

6 PCS HANGER COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code

CPLNO4CB

PFZC25CC

CPGOO05CB

COFRO3CC

Code

APERO5MC

APERO6MC

Size. (cm)/Pcs
@60 x32
SET 3 PZ.

70x50x 32
SET 3 PZ.

Size. (cm)/Pcs
SET 4 PZ.

25x18x 8
SET. 5 PZ.
SET. 3 PZ.

Size. (cm)/Pcs

SET 5 PZ.
CM. 170 (h)

SET 6 PZ.
CM. 170 (h)

oy oy My

Page 6
VAT escluded
124,00
329,00
124,00
329,00
VAT escluded
499,00
159,00
689,00
184,00

VAT escluded

559,00

667,00
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153 ERCOLE
Including:

- no. 4 hangers

- no. 1 pocket emptier
- no. 1 mirror

- no. 1 umbrella stand

155 ADELFO
Including:
- no. 1 pocket emptier
- no. 1 umbrella stand

156 FAUSTO
157 ENEA
Pag. Products

161 ARISTOTELE
161 ARISTOTELE

163 MEDEA
163 MEDEA
165 EBE
165 EBE
167 ASCANIO
167 ASCANIO
169 BRANDO
169 BRANDO
170 TRIDO
171 DOBRA
172 TRINY

HANGER COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER
HANGER COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER

OFFICE SET 5 PCS.
OFFICE SET 4 PCS.
OFFICE SET 5 PCS.
OFFICE SET 4 PCS.
OFFICE SET 5 PCS.
OFFICE SET 4 PCS.
OFFICE SET 5 PCS.
OFFICE SET 4 PCS.
OFFICE SET 5 PCS.
OFFICE SET 4 PCS.
OFFICE SET 3 PCS.
OFFICE SET 2 PCS.
OFFICE SET 3 PCS.

Description

7 PCS HANGER COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER

2 PCS HANGER COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code

APERO7MC

APADO2MC

APAFO01CC
APENO1CC

LEATHER ACCESSORIES FOR THE OFFICE

Description

IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER
IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code
STARO5CC
STAR04CC
STMEOQOS5CC
STMEO4CC
STEBO5CC
STEBO4CC
STASO5CC
STAS04CC
STBRO5CC
STBR0O4CC
COS003Cs
STBR0O2CC
STTRO3CC

Size. (cm)/Pcs

SET 7 PZ.

CM. 170 (h)

30x 80

27,5 x 46
26 x 46

Size. (cm)/Pcs
SET. 5 PZ.
SET 4 PZ.
SET 5 PZ.
SET 4 PZ.
SET 5 PZ.
SET 4 PZ.
SET 5 PZ.
SET 4 PZ.
SET 5 PZ.
SET 4 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.
SET 2 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.

€

€
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VAT escluded

840,00

522,00

169,00
159,00

VAT escluded
379,00
309,00
344,00
284,00
389,00
319,00
319,00
259,00
339,00
279,00
249,00
119,00
238,00
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Products

DONIO

LUCA
FAZOLY
OFELIA

EBE
ARISTOTELE
ASCANIO
BRANDO

PUZZLE

FABIO
MEDEA

Products
TEODORO
SERVUS
CANISTRO
POLIGONO
BATTISTA
AMBROGIO

Products
ANDREA
GIULIO

Description

OFFICE SET 2 PCS. IN REGENERATED LEATHER

DOCUMENT TRAY COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER
TOWEL HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
REGENERATED LEATHER BOX
DESK PAD IN REGENERATED LEATHER
DESK PAD IN REGENERATED LEATHER
DESK PAD IN REGENERATED LEATHER
DESK PAD IN REGENERATED LEATHER

2 PCS. DESK PAD IN REGENERATED LEATHER
RIGID DESKTOP WITH REGENERATED LEATHER
DESK PAD IN REGENERATED LEATHER

WASTE PAPERS BASKETS
Description
REGENERATED LEATHER WASTE PAPER BASKET
REGENERATED LEATHER WASTE PAPER BASKET
REGENERATED LEATHER WASTE PAPER BASKET
REGENERATED LEATHER WASTE PAPER BASKET
REGENERATED LEATHER WASTE PAPER BASKET
REGENERATED LEATHER WASTE PAPER BASKET

OUR PROPOSALS FOR THE OFFICE
Description
OFFICE SET 12 PCS. IN REGENERATED LEATHER
OFFICE SET 6 PCS. IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code
STNBO2CC

VALU33CC
PFZY25CC
COFL23CC
STEBO1CC
STARO1CC
STAS55CC
STBR60CC
STPZ58CC -
STPZ32CC
STFA80CC
STMEO1CC

Code
CETEO2CC
CESR27CC
CECN31CC
CEPL28CC
CEBA20CC

CEAM20CC

Code
STNA12CS
STGIO6CS

Size. (cm)/Pcs

SET 2 PZ.

33 x25x5
25x18x 8

22x33x12
90 x 60

62 x41

55 x 38

60 x 66

Sott. 58 x 39 -
Mouse 32 x 39

80 x 70 x 45
70 x 50

Size. (cm)/Pcs
23 x23x37
@27 x37
31x24x34
28 x 28 x 35
@ 20x33
@ 26 x 40

Size. (cm)/Pcs
SET 12 PZ.
SET 6 PZ.
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VAT escluded
109,00

169,00
139,00
170,00
194,00
190,00
104,00
114,00

155,00

259,00
139,00

VAT escluded
179,00
179,00
179,00
184,00
174,00
174,00

VAT escluded
1.190,00
599,00
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Products

MEDUNA

Products
FABIA
TRECCIO
VOLTA
CADIN
CADIN MINI

CADIN CAVALLINO

GIRO
TONDA

TONDA MINI

TONDA CAVALLINO

BOTTE
MANEGHE
WOODBAG

WOODBAG MINI

VINTAGE
ARENA

ALEYA
HOYA

Products
NIDAC
CINTA

Description

OFFICE SET 5 PCS. IN REGENERATED LEATHER

FIREWOOD HOLDERS
Description
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER AND
ECOLOGICAL PONY MICROFIBER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER AND
ECOLOGICAL PONY MICROFIBER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER
STEEL FIREWOOD HOLDER
FIREWOOD HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER AND
STEEL
ALUMINUM WOOD FIREWOOD HOLDER

FIREPLACE TOOLS SETS
Description
FIREPLACE TOOLS SET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREPLACE TOOLS SET IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code
STMSO05CC

Code
PLFA60CC
PLTR45CC
PLVL53CC
PLCA52CC
PLCA42CC

PLCA52VC
PLGI47CC

PLTN48CC

PLTM42CC

PLTN48VC
PLBO46CC
SRMH47CC
PLWB61CC
PLWS47CC
COVN47MC
PLARS0MM

PLALS0MM
PLHJO1IMM

Code
PFNI23CC
PFCI23CC

Size. (cm)/Pcs

SET 5 PZ.

Size. (cm)/Pcs
60 x 38 x 60
@45 x 48
53x40x41
52x61x50
42 x 45 x 43

52 x 61 x50
@ 47 x 52
® 48 x 54
@42 x50

@ 48 x 54
46 x 46 x 56
47 x 34 x 53
61 x40 x 59
47 x 34 x 53

@ 35x40

@50 x 48

@ 50x48
50x30x 30

Size. (cm)/Pcs
@ 26 x 58
@23 x62

th h My My iy th M M th dh dh M M
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VAT escluded
439,00

VAT escluded
354,00
475,00
465,00
364,00
334,00

394,00
369,00
368,00
339,00

384,00
339,00
399,00
339,00
319,00
254,00
334,00

524,00
279,00

VAT escluded
179,00
179,00
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Products
BOTIN
BROGIO
TISTA

Products
ARES
LARA
ELISA
MERY

CORLA

MARTY

Products

ANERY

ALERY

CIARY

NILAR

AMBLY

BATLY

SAPIR
SAPEL

Description
FIREPLACE TOOLS SET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREPLACE TOOLS SET IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREPLACE TOOLS SET IN REGENERATED LEATHER

FIRE TOOLS
Description
4 PCS. STEEL FIRE TOOLS
4 PCS. STEEL FIRE TOOLS AND REGENRATED LEATHER
4 PCS. STEEL FIRE TOOLS AND REGENRATED LEATHER
4 PCS. STEEL FIRE TOOLS AND REGENRATED LEATHER
3 PCS. STEEL FIRE TOOLS AND REGENRATED LEATHER
3 PCS. STEEL FIRE TOOLS AND REGENRATED LEATHER

Code
PFBO24CC
PFBR26CC
PFTS20CC

Code
FEAR65CC
FELA6G5MC
FEEL65MC

FEMAG65MC
FECO46MC
FEMA46MC

OUR PROPOSALS FOR THE FIREPLACE

Description
STEEL FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND STEEL FIRE TOOLS
STEEL FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND STEEL FIRE TOOLS
COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE TOOLS IN REGENERATED
LEATHER
FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE TOOLS IN REGENERATED
LEATHER
FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE TOOLS IN REGENERATED
LEATHER
FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE TOOLS IN REGENERATED
LEATHER
FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE TOOLS IN REGENERATED
LEATHER
PELLET HOLDER IN REGENERATED LEATHER

Code
PFANS0MM

PPAR58PP

PFCR23FC

CPNR23MC

PFAB26CC

PFBT20CC

SESPMC
PPSA35CC

Size. (cm)/Pcs
24 x 24 x 52
@ 26 x 40
@ 20x33

Size. (cm)/Pcs
65 (L)
65 (L)
65 (L)
65 (L)
46 (L)
46 (L)

Size. (cm)/Pcs
SET 2 PZ.
SET 2 PZ.
SET 2 PZ.
SET 2 PZ.
SET 2 PZ.
SET 2 PZ.

SET 2 PZ.
35x26x63

€
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VAT escluded
169,00
179,00
174,00

VAT escluded
266,00
266,00
266,00
266,00
204,00
204,00

VAT escluded

480,00

580,00

424,00

424,00

364,00

364,00

255,00
189,00
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261

263

Products Description

VIPEL PELLET HOLDER AND SHOVEL IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER - FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE

ARCAD TOOLS IN STEEL

FIREWOOD HOLDER - FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE

ALYCAD TOOLS IN STEEL COVERED IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER -FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE
INCAD TOOLS IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER -FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE
LYCAD TOOLS IN REGENERATED LEATHER

FIREWOOD HOLDER -FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE
TOOLS IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER -FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE

NICAD TOOLS IN REGENERATED LEATHER
FIREWOOD HOLDER -FIREPLACE TOOL SET AND FIRE
TOCAD TOOLS IN REGENERATED LEATHER

| PREZZI DEL LISTINO SONO:

1 -Iva esclusa;
2 - Franco fabbrica
3 - Gli articoli sono imballati

singolarmente in scatole di cartone

Code

PPVPMC

CPAD58MM

CPAAS8MM

CPIN23MC

PFLY23MC

CPNA23MC

PFCR23FC

Limac Design® € un marchio As.tra. Sas, Conegliano (TV) - Italia - tel. 0438 903311

Size. (cm)/Pcs

@ 35 x40

SET 3 PZ.

SET 3 PZ.
SET 3 PZ.

SET 3 PZ.

SET 3 PZ.

SET 3 PZ.

Pag. 11

VAT escluded

280,00

799,00

1.099,00

689,00

689,00

739,00

739,00



